MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
08 - 25/10/2023 - © MLI NA Corporation 1 of 7
Smart Cake Recessed 4.5
Project
Type
Contact
QUICK LINKS
Page 2 Lamp Specifications

• IC (insulation contact) rated
• CCEA Chicago Plenum rated & Airtight per ASTM-E283-04
Non-IC Housing
• Material: sheet metal (galvanized steel)
• Driver: included in the housing
• Suitable for 1 lamp unit (1X versions) or 2 lamp units (2X versions)
• For Non-IC (non insulation contact) applications only
• Not compatible with wet location rated lamp units (WT versions)
(3) Not compatible with wet location rated lamp units (WT versions)
(4) Dimming via ELV & Triac only compatible at 120VAC input
(5) Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
 Driver Included Housing Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Input Output Dim (5) Lamp Type Connected Load
IC-UAT-SMART-4.5-1X-010P-500 IC-UAT Housing 1X “A” 120-277VAC (4) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% Fixed CCT 19.1W
IC-UAT-SMART-4.5-1X-0101-EL-500 IC-UAT Housing 1X “B” 120-277VAC 500mA DC 0-10V - 1% Fixed CCT 19.2W
NON-IC-SMART-4.5-1X-010P-500 Non-IC Housing 1X (3) 120-277VAC (4) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% Fixed CCT 19.1W
NON-IC-SMART-4.5-1X-0101-EL-500 Non-IC Housing 1X (3) 120-277VAC 500mA DC 0-10V - 1% Fixed CCT 19.2W
NON-IC-SMART-4.5-2X-010P-500 Non-IC Housing 2X (3) 120-277VAC (4) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% Fixed CCT 38.2W
145/16
MIN
 141/4MAX
 26

et
U
nd
er
 C
ab
in
et
Fi
xe
d
C
C
T
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-350-30 Remote Driver “A” 120-277VAC 350mA DC 0-10V - 1% 1
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-350-14 Remote Driver “A” 120-277VAC (4) 350mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 1
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-500-30 Remote Driver “A” 120-277VAC 500mA DC 0-10V - 1% 1
IC-RD-DP-TE1-500-20 Remote Driver “A” 120VAC 500mA DC ELV & Triac - 1% 1
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-500-21 Remote Driver “A” 120-277VAC (4) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 1
quick links
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
08 - 25/10/2023 - © MLI NA Corporation 5 of 7
Smart Cake Recessed 4.5

• To be connected to the lamp unit by a contractor
Bar Hanger for Non-IC Remote Driver
• Optional, attaches to the Non-IC Remote Driver
• Used to span joists or attach to t-bar
• Access above ceiling is required, when the bar hanger is used
New Construction Frame
• Optional, with cutout hole for the lamp unit
• Used to span joists or attach to t-bar
Recessed Ring
• Optional, for trim installation flush with the ceiling
• Can only be used in combination with the Non-IC Remote Driver
• Can not be used in combination with the New Construction Frame
(5) Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
 Remodel Non-IC Remote Driver Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Input Output Dim (5) Lamp Type Connected Load
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-350-14 Non-IC Remote Driver 120VAC 350mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% Fixed CCT 14.8W
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-500-21 Non-IC Remote Driver 120VAC 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% Fixed CCT 20.7W
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-700-29 Non-IC Remote Driver 120VAC 700mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% Fixed CCT 28.8W
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-350-14 Non-IC Remote Driver 277VAC 350mA DC 0-10V - 1% Fixed CCT 14.8W
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-500-21 Non-IC Remote Driver 277VAC 500mA DC 0-10V - 1% Fixed CCT 20.7W
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-700-29 Non-IC Remote Driver 277VAC 700mA DC 0-10V - 1% Fixed CCT 28.8W
quick links
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
08 - 25/10/2023 - © MLI NA Corporation 6 of 7
Smart Cake Recessed 4.5